GeFONSI Account Activity

Account Name: TRS Defined Contribution Retirement Individual Accounts

IRIS Fund No.: 3305
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Monthly Account Totals:

Account Totals:

Income
Distribution

($78.44)

($78.44)
($78.44)

0.0001628742
-0.0001603293
0.0000000000
0.0000000000
-0.0007120553
0.0004944734
-0.0005977655
0.0003373651
-0.0000129316
0.0000000000
0.0000000000
0.0001021955
0.0005692481
0.0000948800
-0.0001602472
0.0000048575
0.0000000000
0.0000000000
-0.0001651765
-0.0004930674
-0.0001320946
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0.0002136846
0.0000000000
0.0000000000
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0.0003380188
-0.0001998969
-0.0006144766
-0.0001958661

Daily Earnings

$65.33
($63.13)
$0.00
$0.00
($280.34)
$193.31
($233.71)
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($5.05)
$0.00
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$39.71
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$34.96
($59.05)
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($101.82)
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$0.00
$0.00
$140.44
$150.90
($86.82)
($265.93)
($84.68)

($399.04)
($399.04)

Cumulative

Undistributed

Earnings

($13.11)
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($252.95)
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$38.39

($48.43)

($314.36)
($399.04)



